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EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
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Global Strategy Group

Global Strategy Group

New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Partners Consulting

New Partners Consulting

Cor Committee_Name

New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party
New Hampshire Democratic Party

Street_Number Street_Name_PO_Box Line City

895 Broadway

895 Broadway
2 1/2 Beacon Street
2 1/2 Beacon Street
2 1/2 Beacon Street
2 1/2 Beacon Street
2 1/2 Beacon Street
2 1/2 Beacon Street
1250 Eye Street, NW
1250 Eye Street, NW

New York  NY
New York  NY
Concord NH
Concord NH
Concord NH
Concord NH
Concord NH
Concord NH
Washington DC
Washington DC

10003
10003
03301
03301
03301
03301
03301
03301
20005
20005

01/18/2012
03/16/2012
11/17/2011
12/29/2011
01/25/2012
02/03/2012
04/13/2012
05/25/2012
03/22/2012
05/16/2012

8500
9524.1
4000
4000
8240
8500
37014.63
57393.24
6563.6
2500

State_Code zip_code zip_ext transaction_Date Transaction_Amount Primar Genera Nature_Of_Expenditure

Research
Research
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Research
Research



